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™Universal Fixtures

CWM.20S | 20" Stainless Steel Rain Shower with Cascade Waterfall

Technical Diagram 

SPECIFICATIONS:

・Stainless Steel Shower Head
・Scrub rubber nozzles to easily clean water sediment
・11 LPM Flow Rate
・Use with any 2 port [or more] valve for water supply

19.6”

19
.6
”

N
PT
 1
/2
”

2.
79
”

21.65”

17.71”

2.36”

1.
57
”

9.
44
”

7.25”

12
.5
”

CASCADE

RAIN

www.�ussofaucets.nl


